Bahn von (349) Dembowska
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Ephemeride des Kleinplaneten (349) Dembowska
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04h41m28.
.20s
04h39m38.
04h38m42.
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04h21m28.
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04h09m10.
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04h07m32.
04h06m45.
.23s
04h05ml6.
04h04m33.
.23s
04h03ml12.
04h02m34.
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04h01m23.
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03h59m49.
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Deklination
+28 38" 19.
+28 41" 23

+28 44' 23.
+28 47' 19.
+28 50" 10.
+28 52' 57.
+28 55' 38.
+28 58" 15.
+29 00' 47.
+29 03' 13.
+29 05' 34.
+29 07' 50

+29 09' 59.
+29 12' 03

+29 14" 00.
+29 15" 52.
+29 17' 36.
+29 19' 15.
+29 20" 47.
+29 22' 12

+29 23" 31.
+29 24" 43.
+29 25" 49.
+29 26' 47.
+29 27" 39.
+29 28" 24.
+29 29' 03.
+29 29' 34.
+29 30" 00.
+29 30" 18.
+29 30' 30.
+29 30' 36.
+29 30' 36.
+29 30' 30.
+29 30" 17.
+29 29' 59.
+29 29' 35.
+29 29' 05.
+29 28" 30.
+29 27" 50.
+29 27" 05.
+29 26' 16.
+29 25' 21.
+29 24" 23.
+29 23' 20.
+29 22" 14.
+29 21' 04.
+29 19' 51.
+29 18" 34.
+29 17' 1le6.
+29 15' 54.
+29 14' 31.
+29 13" 06.
+29 11" 39.
+29 10' 11.
+29 08' 42.
+29 07' 12

+29 05' 42.
+29 04" 11.
+29 02' 41.
+29 01' 11

+28 59' 41
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L7213
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L7226
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Elong Phase

143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
169.
170.
171.
171.
172.
172.
172.
172.
171.
171.
170.
169.
168.
167.
166.
165.
164.
163.
162.
161.
160.
159.
158.
157.
156.
154.
153.
152.
151.
150.
149.
148.
147.
146.
144.
143.
142.

O VWO NWPPOHNJIOORFRNWDDUOODJIWOWWOWWO-JIAPLONONNNE INOVOORFRFREPNRPREOWOO-JOUOU®dWNOWOWJOY U WN -

12.

R el e el
O OO RENN

B R R RR PP
NN R PR OOO W

O WOowWOWOoOWwW-JJooO U U BDWWWWNDNNDNNDNWWWWWSNSU OTOooyooyJ -] 0 0w w0
P OUNOQURFOBE JWOOONOWUR IO JWOJIPENODWOMWODONPEPNOWOHNOWLTIREDdONNOWIHEH OGN WWOO W

141.
143.
145.
.56
149.
151.
154.
156.
158.
161.
163.
166.
169.
171.
174.
177.
179.
182.
185.
188.
190.
193.
196.
199.
201.
.29
206.
209.
211.
214.
216.
218.
220.
.87
224.
226.
228.
230.
232.
234.
235.
237.
239.
240.
242.
243.
244,
246.
247.
248.
250.
.20
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.

147

204

222

251

58
51
50

69
88
14
47

31
82
39
01
67
37
10
85
62
40
17
93
67

06
70

83
31
73
09
38
61
78

91
88
78
63
42
15
82
44
01
54
01
44
83
18
49
76

38
52
63
72
78
82
84
83
80
75

292.
290.
289.
288.
287.
286.
285.
284.
283.
282.
281.
281.
280.
279.
278.
278.
277.
277.
276.
275.
275.
274.
274.
273.
273.
272.
272.
271.
271.
270.
270.
269.
269.
269.
268.
268.
267.
267.
266.
266.
266.
265.
265.
264.
264.
263.
263.
263.
262.
262.
261.
261.
260.
260.
259.
259.
258.
258.
257.
257.
256.
255.

OOAOANWOD OO OWONJIJRFRP UOLOdONNMNOUVWTINOMOOUTWWOOWTINTINTINJWOOOHOWWO WOOWOo UlwwN W Ul o+

Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau
Tau




	Karte
	Ephemeride

